97026
05-03-11
Section 20
Tachometers and Tach/Hourmeters – AT and ATH Series
The AT Series tachometers are rugged, transistorized instruments with solid-state circuitry for indication of engine RPM. They are equipped with a bracket
for mounting into a standard 3- 3/8 in. (86 mm) dash mounting hole. A full 270° sweep of the pointer gives an accurate indication on a large easy–to–read
scale and the dial can be illuminated for night reading. The ATH Series models are also equipped with hourmeter to record the elapsed running time of an
engine.

Case Material: Plastic
Hourmeter Range: 99999.9 hours in 0.1 increments.
How to Order
Order the Tachometer or Tachometer/Hourmeter by model number.
Magnetic Sensor Tachometer 4000 RPM; 50 - 304 flywheel teeth 11-28 VDC
Model # Designation
ATS-40 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-40-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-40-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-40-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Magnetic Sensor Tach/Hourmeter 4000 RPM; 50-304 flywheel teeth 11-28 VDC
ATHS-40 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-40-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-40-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-40-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Alternator Signal Tachometer 4000 RPM; 3 - 32 pulses 11-28 VDC
ATA-40 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATA-40-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATA-40-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
Alternator Signal Tach/Hourmeter 4000 RPM; 3 - 32 pulses 11-28 VDC
ATHA-40 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
MurCal
CALL MURCAL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER
P:(661)272-4700     F:(661)947-7570
e-mail: sales@murcal.com